
BROTH green peas, kombu, ramsons

DEEP FRIED LASAGNA mushroom XO sauce, taleggio

BROCCOLINI bagna cauda, anchovy

– 45

– 90/pc

– 90

HALIBUT CRUDO raspberry
hibiscus,, coriander, timut pepper

CARPACCIO pickled cucumber
chicken emulsion, almonds

SALAD pistachio & sourdough granola
hallands siren, apricot

YELLOW BEETS goat ricotta
buckwheat, chili jam, ramson oil

AGNOLOTTI parmesan,
pecorino, pangrattato, gremolata

RAVIOLI sobrassada 
ricotta, tomato broth, saffron

KINFISH mussels
pancetta, green peas, potato

PORK BELLY potato tortilla
XO sauce, vinager mayo, black citrus glaze

VENISON new potato
jus , burnt cream, ramson capers, lovage

– 210

– 210

– 170

– 225

– 210

– 210

– 240

– 210

– 270



GRUYERE
crackers, honey

165 

PAVLOVA 
sorrel and yoghurt sorbet, citrus compote

130

FRANCES PALMER’S GINGER CAKE  
roasted vanilla ice cream, chocolate caramel sauce

130

COFFEE & RHUBARB
rhubarb sorbet, coffee ice cream, chocolate crumble, rhubarb compote

100


